Orestis Ntarlas

PRORUNNERS

05:45:07

Tiempo Oficial

51° 47°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:46:24
T1 00:04:13
BIKE 03:09:37
T2 00:02:47
RUN 01:42:04

Tiempo

00:46:24
00:50:38
04:00:15
04:03:02
05:45:07

11°

Pos. Categoria
GE 35 - 39 Masc

Ritmo

28.47 km/h

4'51"/km

1005 HLF



